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Welcome to Data Capturing System: COLLEGE

Institute ID: IR-C-C-19112
Institute Name: Mugberia Gangadhar Mahavidyalaya

Full Report

Sanctioned (Approved) Intake
Academic Year 2017-18 2016-17 2015-16 2014-15
UG [3 Years Program(s)] 1345 1345 1343 -
PG [2 Years Program(s)] 60 40 - -

Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

+ Go Back (/DCS/Home)

2013-14

(All No. of No. of Total Within Outside Outside Economically =~ Socially No. of students = No. of students  No. of students
programs Male Female Students = State State Country Backward Challenged  receiving full receiving full receiving full
of all years) = Students Students (Including  (Including  (Including = (Including (SC+ST+OBC tuition fee tuition fee tuition fee
male & male & male & male & Including reimbursement reimbursement reimbursement
female) female) female) female) male & from the State from from the
female) and Central Institution Private Bodies
Government Funds
UG[3VYears 1318 1021 2339 2338 1 0 1983 306 489 0 12
Program(s)]
PG[2Years 33 33 66 66 0 0 17 28 41 0 0
Program(s)]
Placement & Higher Studies
UG [3 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years
Academic  No. of first year No. of first year students ~ Academic No. of students graduating in No. of Median salary of placed No. of stt
Year students intake in the admitted in the year Year minimum stipulated time students graduates (Amount in Rs.) for Highe
year placed
(2013-14) 1154 963 (2015-16) 411 0 0 (Zero) 101
(2014-15) 1289 1125 (2016-17) 472 0 0 (Zero) 127
(2015-16) 1343 1013 (2017-18) 391 0 0 (Zero) 98
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PG [2 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic  No. of first year

Year students intake in the
year
(2014-15) O

(2015-16) 40

(2016-17) 40

No. of first year students
admitted in the year

Academic  No. of students graduating in

minimum stipulated time

(2015-16) O

(2016-17) 40

(2017-18) 40
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No. of Median salary of placed No. of stt
students graduates (Amount in Rs.) for Highe
placed

0 0 (Zero) 0

12 144000 (one Lakh Forty Four 2

Thousand only)

11 144000 (one Lakh Forty Four 1

Thousand only)

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Financial Year

2017-18

Utilised Amount

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)

Library

New Equipment for Laboratories

Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding expenditure

on Land and Building)

Annual Operational Expenditure

Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff)

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables, other running
expenditures etc. (excluding maintenance of hostels and allied services)

Seminars/Conferences/Workshops

215777 (Two lakh fifteen thousand
s seven hundred seventy seven onl

y)

1616271 (Sixteen lakh sixteen thou
sands two hundred seventy one on

ly)

2477876 (Twenty four lakh seventy
seven thousands eight hundred se
venty six only)

13348315 (One corer thirty three la
kh forty eight thousands three hun
dred fifteen only)

7557544 (Seventy five lakh fifty sev
en thousands five hundred forty fo
ur only)

138965 (One lakh thirty eight thous
ands nine hundred sixty five only)

PCS Facilities: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps?

2016-17

Utilised Amount

485009 (Four lakh eighty five thous
ands nine onli)

556743 (Five lakh fifty six thousand
s seven hundred forty three only)

933325 (Nine lakh thirty three thou
sands three hundred twenty five o
nly)

31127345 (Three corer eleven lakh
twenty seven thousands three hun
dred forty five only)

826907 (Eight lakh twenty six thous
ands nine hundred seven only)

410648 (Four lakh ten thousands si
x hundred forty eight only)

2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, includingwheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for handicapped

students?

3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students?

Faculty Details

https://login.nirfindia.org/Declaration/Agree/ViewDCSData

2015

Utilised #

149020 (One lakh
nds twenty only )

3857383 (Thirty eig
en thousands thre
y three only)

1177433 (Eleven le
n thousands four t
ree only)

32169481 (Three ¢
lakh sixty nine tho
dred eighty one or

6427139 (Sixty fou
en thousands one
ine only)

825921 (Eight lakh
sands nine hundre

ly)

Yes, more than 80¢
buildings

Yes

Not available
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1. How many faculty members of your institution have received highly reputed national/international awards/recognition from Central government agencies in the previou
year (2017-18)?

Srno

10

"

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22
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Name
Dr Swapan Kumar
Misra

Abani Kumar
Tripathy

Dr Swapan Kumar
Sarkar

Dr Subhas
Chandra

Jonaki Biswas

Dr Prasenijit Ghosh
Dr Monoranjan
Das

Dr Kalipada Maity
Dr Bidhan
Chandra Samanta
Jyoti Mitra

Dr Siddhartha

Chatterjee

Alok Ranjan
Khatua

Dr Sutapa Saha

Dr Apurba Giri

Sanatan Adhikary

Dr Pintu Roy

Chowdhury

Dr Nabakumar
Ghosh

Dr Soumen Das
Dr Goutam
Barman

Krishnabandhu
Das

Sambhu Manna

Dr Narottam
Sutradhar

Age

56

60

56

45

43

39

40

40

38

43

47

35

37

42

47

37

44

30

27

35

Designation

Dean / Principal / Director /

Vice Chancellor

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Gender

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Qualification

Ph.D

M.COM

Ph.D

Ph.D

SLET

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

M. Phil

Ph.D

M. Phil

Ph.D

Ph.D

NET

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

SLET

M. Phil

Ph.D

Experience (In

Months)

346

396

370

235

207

191

155

152

151

112

112

112

112

62

56

55

52

36

29

32

33

28

Is Associated

Last Year

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

No

No

No

No

Currently working

with institution?

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Joining
Date

25-04-
2008

24-01-
1986

27-09-
1988

22-12-
1999

02-04-
2002

22-08-
2003

01-08-
2006

24-11-
2006

18-12-
2006

27-03-
2010

27-03-
2010

30-03-
2010

31-03-
2010

22-05-
2014

12-11-
2014

14-12-
2014

01-04-
2015

08-11-
2016

01-06-
2017

27-02-
2017

03-02-
2017

15-06-
2017

Leavir
Date
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23 Ranita Bain 33 Assistant Professor Female SLET 30 No Yes 03-05- -
2017

24 Manas Khalua 32 Assistant Professor Male NET 35 No Yes 20-12- -
2016

25 Dr Sourav Sikdar 33 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 33 No Yes 19-01- -
2017

26 Kingshuk Karan 30  Assistant Professor Male SLET 33 No Yes 19-01- -
2017

27 Mithu Roy 29  Assistant Professor Male SLET 29 No Yes 22-05- -
2017

28 Irani Banerjee 39  Assistant Professor Female M. Phil 29 No Yes 25-05- -
Chatterjee 2017

29 Devmita Dinda 33 Other Female M.Sc. 123 Yes Yes 15-07- -
2009

30 Kousik MOndal 34  Other Male M.Sc. 87 Yes Yes 17-08- -
2010

31 Arpita Das 31 Other Female M.Sc. 87 Yes Yes 20-08- -
2010

32 Anindita Si 51 Other Female MP.Ed. 238 Yes Yes 01-12- -
1999

33 Sudarsan Adak 44 Other Male M.COM 238 Yes Yes 05-01- -
2000

34 Ranjit Kumar Giri 43 Other Male M.COM 229 Yes Yes 14-09- -
2000

35 Radhakrishna 49 Other Male M.COM 226 Yes Yes 09-01- -
Dinda 2001

36 Goutam Kumar 40 Other Male M.Sc. 171 Yes Yes 09-07- -
Jana 2005

37 Kalyanmoy Jana 33  Other Male M.Sc. 120 Yes Yes 04-11- -
2009

38 Sujal Kumar Bera 47  Other Male M.A 228 Yes Yes 01-11- -
2003

39 Swati Paul 44 Other Female M.A 158 Yes Yes 25-08- -
2006

40 Soumen 44 Other Male NET 131 Yes Yes 01-12- -
Mukherjee 2008

41 Rita Pradhan 32 Other Female M.Sc. 123 Yes Yes 05-08- -
2009

42 Somnath Bhunia 34  Other Male M. Phil 123 Yes Yes 01-08- -
2009

43 Pratima Bhakta 48 Other Female M.Sc. 266 Yes Yes 01-09- -
1997

44 Barnali Maji 45 Other Female M.Sc. 206 Yes Yes 02-09- -
2002

45 Pranga Paramita 33 Other Female M.A.(Economics) 120 Yes Yes 24-10- -
Pradhan 2009

46 Sumana Jana 39 Other Female M. Phil 171 Yes Yes 01-08- -
2005

47 Banashree Roy 35  Other Female M.A 123 Yes Yes 01-08- -
Chakraborty 2009
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48 Sandipan Jana 43 Other Male M.A 206 Yes Yes 02-09- -
2002

49 Roma Das Sasmal 50  Other Female M. Phil 194 Yes Yes 08-09-  ---
2003

50 Biswajit Samanta 39  Other Male M.A 123 Yes Yes 26-07- -
2009

51 Amrit Dash 37 Other Male M.A 183 Yes Yes 29-08- -
2006

52 Sutapa Giri 33  Other Female NET 132 Yes Yes 03-11- -
2008

53 Sujoy Das 35  Other Male M.A 136 Yes Yes 05-08- -
2010

54 Dr Debasis Ray 58  Associate Professor Male Ph.D 348 No Yes 01-10- -
2002

55 Sk Khabiruddin 36  Assistant Professor Male M. Phil 96 No Yes 12-01- -
2010

56 Dr Bodhisattya 36  Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 84 No Yes 04-11- -
Pradhan 2011

57 Arup Mahato 32 Assistant Professor Male NET 27 No Yes 19-02- -
2014

58 Minu Seikh 26 Assistant Professor Male NET 37 No Yes 05-10- -
2015

59 Dr Adityanarayan 32 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 39 No Yes 01-08- -
Adak 2015

60 Sudipta Das 31 Assistant Professor Female NET 40 No Yes 20-07- -
2015

61 Biswajit Dhali 26  Assistant Professor Male NET 16 No Yes 17-07- -
2017

62 Susanta Kumar 39  Other Male M.A 132 Yes Yes 17-08- -
Bera 2008

63 Keya Dash 24 Other Female M.Sc. 16 No Yes 17-07- -
2017

64 Pranati Bera 27 Other Female M.Sc. 16 No Yes 17-07- -
2017

65 Suman Kumar Giri 31 Other Male M.Sc. 88 Yes Yes 25-07- -
2011

66 Chandan Khanra 38 Other Male M.Sc. 88 No Yes 28-07- -
2011

67 Moumita Samanta 29  Other Female M.Sc. 63 No Yes 06-08- -
2013

68 Debraj Manna 30  Other Male M.Sc. 63 No Yes 12-08- -
2013

69 Dr Arpan Dhara 30  Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 15 No Yes 01-08- -
2017

70 Atanu Kumar 48  Other Male MP.Ed. 218 Yes Yes 01-09- -
Nanda 2000

71 Biswadyuti Bera 30  Other Male M.Sc. 75 Yes Yes 29-08- -
2012

72 Jishu Krishna Jana 29 Other Male MP.Ed. 63 Yes Yes 01-08- -
2013
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73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

Sudip Giri

Kalipada Barik

Goutam Maity

Suparna Jana

Shilpa Maity

Rupam Mal

Sourav Panda

Gourchand Manna

Raju Mazumdar

Purnima Mandal

Tanusri Maity

Sujaya Mahapatra

Asim Kumar Jana

Rathindranath

Jana

Paltu Malik

Sudipto

Birbongshi

Rajib Debnath

Madhumita Sahoo

Sanatan Sasmal

Hiranmoy Manna

29

30

27

33

24

24

24

26

27

25

28

27

30

31

32

25

28

24

28

24

Other

Other

Other

Other

Other

Other

Other

Other

Other

Other

Other

Other

Other

Other

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Other

Other

Other
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Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male
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M.A

M.A

M.A

M.A

M.Sc.

M.Sc.

M.Sc.

M.Sc.

M.Sc.

M.Sc.

M.Sc.

M.Sc.

M.Sc.

M.COM

M. Phil

NET

M.A.(Tourism

Management)

M.Sc(Phy)

M.A

M.Sc.

59

65

59

94

27

42

63

27

87

23

32

32

89

30

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

No

No

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

06-12-
2013

06-06-
2013

06-12-
2013

13-01-
2011

08-08-
2016

31-07-
2017

25-10-
2017

25-07-
2017

04-05-
2015

18-07-
2017

12-08-
2013

05-08-
2016

01-08-
2011

02-06-
2014

17-07-
2017

17-07-
2017

18-07-
2017

28-08-
2017

07-12-
2013

31-08-
2017
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